
Erick Velazquez
63.25 kW 18 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO 956211100369

8,194 kW/h $ 25,890

115 8,094 kW/h $819

96.84 % MES $ 25,072

$310,683.60 MXN $9,825.12 MXN $300,858.48 MXN

550 W 115 322 m 2



Propuesta 1 18 de Abril de 2024 3 de Mayo de 2024

20240002

Erick Velazquez  

115 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 310,683.60 $ 9,825.12 $ 0.00 $ 300,858.48 $ 300,858.48 $ 300,858.48

2 $ 320,004.11 $ 10,119.87 $ 0.00 $ 309,884.23 $ 309,884.23 $ 610,742.71

3 $ 329,604.23 $ 10,423.47 $ 0.00 $ 319,180.76 $ 319,180.76 $ 929,923.48

4 $ 339,492.36 $ 10,736.17 $ 0.00 $ 328,756.18 $ 328,756.18 $ 1,258,679.66

5 $ 349,677.13 $ 11,058.26 $ 0.00 $ 338,618.87 $ 338,618.87 $ 1,597,298.53

6 $ 360,167.44 $ 11,390.01 $ 0.00 $ 348,777.44 $ 348,777.44 $ 1,946,075.97

7 $ 370,972.47 $ 11,731.71 $ 0.00 $ 359,240.76 $ 359,240.76 $ 2,305,316.72

8 $ 382,101.64 $ 12,083.66 $ 0.00 $ 370,017.98 $ 370,017.98 $ 2,675,334.71

9 $ 393,564.69 $ 12,446.17 $ 0.00 $ 381,118.52 $ 381,118.52 $ 3,056,453.23

10 $ 405,371.63 $ 12,819.55 $ 0.00 $ 392,552.08 $ 392,552.08 $ 3,449,005.30

11 $ 417,532.78 $ 13,204.14 $ 0.00 $ 404,328.64 $ 404,328.64 $ 3,853,333.94

12 $ 430,058.76 $ 13,600.26 $ 0.00 $ 416,458.50 $ 416,458.50 $ 4,269,792.44

13 $ 442,960.53 $ 14,008.27 $ 0.00 $ 428,952.25 $ 428,952.25 $ 4,698,744.70

14 $ 456,249.34 $ 14,428.52 $ 0.00 $ 441,820.82 $ 441,820.82 $ 5,140,565.52

15 $ 469,936.82 $ 14,861.38 $ 0.00 $ 455,075.45 $ 455,075.45 $ 5,595,640.96

16 $ 484,034.93 $ 15,307.22 $ 0.00 $ 468,727.71 $ 468,727.71 $ 6,064,368.67

17 $ 498,555.97 $ 15,766.43 $ 0.00 $ 482,789.54 $ 482,789.54 $ 6,547,158.21

18 $ 513,512.65 $ 16,239.43 $ 0.00 $ 497,273.23 $ 497,273.23 $ 7,044,431.44

19 $ 528,918.03 $ 16,726.61 $ 0.00 $ 512,191.42 $ 512,191.42 $ 7,556,622.86

20 $ 544,785.57 $ 17,228.41 $ 0.00 $ 527,557.17 $ 527,557.17 $ 8,084,180.03

21 $ 561,129.14 $ 17,745.26 $ 0.00 $ 543,383.88 $ 543,383.88 $ 8,627,563.91

22 $ 577,963.01 $ 18,277.62 $ 0.00 $ 559,685.40 $ 559,685.40 $ 9,187,249.30

23 $ 595,301.91 $ 18,825.95 $ 0.00 $ 576,475.96 $ 576,475.96 $ 9,763,725.26

24 $ 613,160.96 $ 19,390.72 $ 0.00 $ 593,770.24 $ 593,770.24 $ 10,357,495.50

25 $ 631,555.79 $ 19,972.45 $ 0.00 $ 611,583.35 $ 611,583.35 $ 10,969,078.85


